PB WORLD SCHOOL, MADHEPURA
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24
“EVENT | - HOLIDAYS | REOPENING
: g i i April ‘ '
EVENT i} ~ |DATE " |REOPENING
1d-Ul-Fitar ) ~{22nd April (Saturday) 24th April (Monday) L 5
May
PT-1 15th May(Mon) to 18th May(Thu) RS s
PTM 28th May (Sunday) B
; June Sy o
Summer Vacation 5th June( Mon ) to 17th June(Sat) 19th June (Monday)
Bakrid Eid-Ul-Adha 29th June (Thursday) i 30th June (F:riday)
> . 1 Juy
PT-2 24th July (Mon) to 27th (Thu) 5 S _ _
‘» Muharram 29th July(Saturday) 31st July (Monday)
A : August :
PTM o 6th Aug (Sunday) - - - |7th Aug (Mon)
Independence Day 15th Aug (Tuesday) K
Rakshabandhan 30th Aug (Wednesday) . 31st Aug (Thursday)
B G- September
Teacher's Day _|sth Sep(Tuesday) - —
Janmastami 7th Sep (Thursday) - 8th Sep (Friday)
Half yearly Exam 25th Sep(Mon) to 30th Sep(Sat)
e October
" |GandhiJayanti - 2nd Oct( Monday)
PTM 8th October (Syn)
Durga Puja 20th Oct (Sat) to 25th Oct(Wed) 26th Oct (Thursday)
November
Diwali & Chhath Puja 13th Nov (Mon) to 21th Nov (Tue) 22nd Nov (Wednesday)
PT-3 27th Nov (Mon) to 30th NOV (Thu)
December
PTM 3rd December(Sun) . PRI
Annual Sports 22nd Dec(Fri) to 23rd Dec (Sat)
Winter Vacation 25th Dec (Mon) to 4th Jan (Thu) 5th Jan (Friday) = _
i January )
“|Republic Day 26th Jan(Friday) ]
PT-4 A 27th January to 31st January
, : , February -
PTM 4th Feb (Sunday) -
|Bashant Panchmi . - . |14th Feb (Wednesday) ___|16th Feb (Friday)
» _ : March
[FinalExam -~ © . [4th March(Mon) to Sth March (Sat)
~ |Annual Function 23rd March (Saturday) &
F o L O J 25th March{Mon) to 26th March(TUE) 27th March (Wed) o) 7
v |PTM g 28th March (Thu) 2 3
; . - - i : I . el
: NOTE New Sessmn started from 2nd Aprll 2024 (Tuesday) : i R L \ Cﬂf)\
WORLD *




